
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1035 Name: BoardTritech CAD Replacement Amendment 1

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:9/2/2016 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2016 9/20/2016

Title: a.  Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or his Designee to sign Amendment No. 1
to the System Purchase Agreement for a Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) system, entered into with
TriTech on December 15, 2015, changing the original amount of $2,400,333.87 to an amount not to
exceed $2,156,718.87, reflecting the removal and addition of various services; and
b.  Authorize three (3) future amendments to the System Purchase Agreement, subject to the review
and approval of County Counsel, so long as the amendments add no more than 5% of the amended
contract price ($107,835.94), cumulatively, and do not significantly alter the terms of the System
Purchase Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Monterey County - Inform System Purchase Agreement - Fully Executed, 3.
Monterey County - Amendment One to System Purchase Agreement, 4. Completed Board Order w/
executed signature page

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors9/20/2016 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

