
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0764 Name: TriTech Contract Amendment 2 ShotSpotter

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/11/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/25/2017 7/25/2017

Title: Approve and authorize the Contract’s/Purchasing Officer or his Designee to sign Amendment No. 2 to
the System Purchase Agreement for a Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) system, entered into with
TriTech on December 15, 2015, adding $75,684 to the amended amount of $2,156,718.87, for a new
amount of $2,232,402.87, for the addition of the TriTech ShotSpotter Interface per the Memorandum
of Understanding (MOU) between the County and the City of Salinas previously approved by the
Board of Supervisors.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Monterey County - Inform System Purchase Agreement, 3. Monterey County -
Amendment One to the System Purchase Agreement, 4. Monterey County – Amendment Two to the
System Purchase Agreement, 5. Approved Memorandum of Understanding with the City of Salinas, 6.
TriTech ShotSpotter Quote City of Salinas SIGNED, 7. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors7/25/2017 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

